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SECTION-BB'

RAIN WATER HARVESTING SCHEME
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Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

A (BUNGLOW)

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SPLIT A

D1

9.38

9.38
9.38

9.38
9.38

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

22.47 01

97.12 00

101.01 00

0.00 00

220.60 01

220.60 01

NOS
03
03
07
13

NOS
03
06
14
23

TOTAL AREA
7.77
7.77

No. of Rooms No. of Tenement

2 1

14 1


